Sportkegler-Verband St. Gallen

Albert Aeple - MS (Nr. 470607)

2. Juni - 24. Juni 2007
Burghof, St. Gallen

Rangliste

176 Teilnehmer/innen 74 Auszeichnungen

Kategoriensieger:

Kat. A1 Frei Peter, Rapperswil 1658 27 Teilnehmer
Kat. A2 Keller Walter, Guttingen 1498 18 Teilnehmer
Kat. B1 Burgener Hans, Winterthur 792 23 Teilnehmer
Kat. B2 Bader Arthur, Berg 761 35 Teilnehmer
Kat. B3 Tschurr Antonia, Felsberg 687 24 Teilnehmer
Kat. Altersklasse Nissen Heinz, Zuzwil 444 36 Teilnehmer
Kat. Gaste Damen Koch Silvana, Waldstatt 495 6 Teilnehmer

Kat. Gaste Herren Koch Michael, Will 564 7 Teilnehmer
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Kategorie A1 27 Teilnehmer/innen

1. Frei Peter, Rapperswil
. Schoder Heinz, Oberdiirnten
. Kesic llija, Arbon
. Bleiker Ruedi, Schlieren
. Bichsel Marcel, Zihlschlacht
. Dierauer Ulrich, Wil
. Gurtner Wilfried, Guttingen
. Gossner Thomas, Waldkirch
9. Lindner Boris, Kreuzlingen

10 . Schneider Karl, Schaan

11 . Widmer Alex, Kronbihl
ohne Auszeichnung

12 . Eilinger Ursula, Bichwil

13 . Jurt Walter, Kloten

14 . Graf Heinz, Effretikon

15 . Deutsch Franz, Uzwil

16 . Hagen Rolf, Bazenheid

17 . Vogt Urs, St.Gallen

18 . Theus Hans, Felsberg

19 . Ghislotti Angelo, Gossau
20 . Jakob Heinz, St.Gallen

21 . Bader Daniel, Mullheim

22 . Hunger Reto, Chur

23 . Romer Willi, Gossau

24 . Engler Sepp, St.Gallen

25 . Petrillo Aldo, Herisau

26 . Bozic Mato, Niederuzwil

27 . Gaeta Pasquale, Abtwil

0O NO Ok, WOWDN

KK Topego

KK Schwyzerhusli

KK Firstenland
KK Murg

KK Thurella

KK Guet-Holz
KK Frohsinn
KK Hilti

KK Thurella

KK Guet-Holz
KK Bambi

KK Flamingo
KK UZE

KK Flrstenland
KK Thurella

KK Alt Brugg

KK Edelweiss
KK Frohsinn
KK Alt Brugg

KK Guet-Holz
KK Abeggbuebe
KK Firstenland

Kategorie A2 18 Teilnehmer/innen

1. Keller Walter, Gittingen

2 . Steffen Silvia, Zirich

3. Fassler Hermann, Eichberg

4 . Kappler Paul, Niederwil

5. Sprenger Josef, Sirnach

6 . Sekinger Bruno, Zufikon

7 . Demjen Mischa, St.Gallen

8 . Staheli Eveline, Mlllheim

ohne Auszeichnung

9. Kehl Karin, Frauenfeld
10 . Muller Heinrich, Winterthur
11 . Brandle Hermann, Mihlheim
12 . Schwingenschrot Karl, Oberuzwil
13 . Brandle Thomas, Ebnat-Kappel
14 . Reichen Aribert, Ermatingen
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KK Thurella

KK Meierisli
KK Kamor

KK Firstenland
KK Murg

KK Ochsen

KK Kamor

KK Leu

KK Thurtal

KK Thurtal

KK Firstenland
KK UZE

KK Firstenland
KK Ideal

Lizenz
11 Auszeichnungen

58024
67032
47021
98008
67272
67043
67068
47273
67074
37085
67190

47016
98051
89009
47026
47263
67009
32177
47045
05027
67207
32009
47116
47224
47050
47014
47248

8 Auszeichnungen

67099
82077
47251
47066
67021
01012
47054
67165

67225
67124
47067
47262
47017
67135

Holz TW
1658 48
1649 50
1642 50
1621 39
1611 47
1595 39
1590 29
1576 39
1573 35
1572 41
1570 42
1555 41
1554 37
1551 41
1547 32
1544 33
1533 34
1521 30
1505 13
1500 35
1497 25
1494 27
1489 32
1485 18
1476 15
1461 29
1460 30
1498 23
1482 17
1480 19
1470 29
1470 12
1458 27
1458 25
1453 27
1435 30
1432 16
1426 23
1422 23
1421 12
1409 11
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15.
16 .
17.
18.

Kategorie B1

1.
. Gisler Karl, Gross
. Reber Hansueli, Pratteln
. Luchinger Ernst, Zirich
. Hunger Johann, Thalkirch
. Pandiani Heinz, Bassersdorf
. Breitenmoser Josef, Kirchberg
. Gisler Josef, Schattdorf

9.
10.

0O NO Ok, WOWDN

Sauser René, Murg

Naef Manuela, Horhausen
Thomi Andreas, Kerzers
Jossi Edith, Wallenwil

Burgener Hans, Winterthur

Dal Maso Marco, Niederuzwil
Scheuber Peter, Krinau

ohne Auszeichnung

1.
12.
13.
14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Kategorie B2

. Bader Arthur, Berg

. Gretsch Roger, Sulgen

. Naef Hanspeter, Niederstetten

. Brullhardt Rosmarie, Marstetten
. Krznaric lvan, Stetten

. Kulpi Alfred, Uzwil

. Kaiser Peter, Buchs

. Giger Maria, Au / SG

. Keller Margrit, Marstetten

. Seglias Hans, Zirich

. Scardanzan Carlo, Arbon

. Loretz Rudolf, Seedorf

. Grogg Martin, Wittenbach

14 .

Grindler Paul, Sirnach
Amtmann Gustav, Berg

Wicki Anton, Zlrich
Rechsteiner Fritz, Herisau
Sturzenegger Franz, Oberuzwil
Epp Bruno, Altdorf

Hartmann René, Gerlafingen
Posratschnig Jack, Eschenbach
Bichler Karl, Rebstein

Hofer Peter, Spreitenbach
Hachen Hans, Kerzers
Beyeler Bruno, Reussbihl
Rudin Hermann, Pratteln

Naef Jakob, Felben-Wellhausen

ohne Auszeichnung

15.

Blsser Marcel, Salez
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KK Thurtal
KK Lowen
KK Murg

23 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Flugelrad
KK Meierisli
KK Skorpion
KK Meierisli
KK Alt Brugg
KK 3 Tannen
KK Lindenzani
KK Reuss

KK Affoltern

KK Kranz
KK Frohsinn
KK Meierisli
KK Sau-Knapp
KK Kranz
KK Seerose
KK Touring
KK Real

KK Kamor
KK Drauf
KK Lowen
KK Fortuna
KK Skorpion

35 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Frohsinn
KK Freihof

KK Leu

KK UZE

KK Werdenberg
KK Sonnenberg
KK UZE

KK Drauf

KK Reuss
KK Guet-Holz
KK Thurtal

KK Werdenberg

Lizenz
30012
67060
25133
67257

10 Auszeichnungen

96016
38362
09276
83118
32090
98138
67025
71061
47009
61095

67065
67014
83223
05046
67172
71042
55023
30051
47005
01095
25060
38403
07185

14 Auszeichnungen

67015
67226
47101
67029
58011
47077
47018
47205
47070
83195
47004
71090
47226
67128

47033

Holz TW
1389 18
1386 15
1383 16
1361 13
792 21
774 18
772 16
762 11
759 17
756 14
756 7
751 17
750 8
748 11
746 14
746 9
745 14
736 17
731 14
725 8
721 7
720 10
720 9
708 8
705 5
685 2
677 8
761 17
760 13
746 20
728 16
722 6
77 8
716 8
716 8
716 7
711 6
708 5
707 7
706 11
706 3
705 6
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16 . Albisser Markus, Schotz

17 . Ackermann Peter, Winterthur
18 . Jurt Christine, Kloten

19 . Schoggl Viktor, Wadenswil
20 . Tschanz Karin, Altdorf

21 . Ehret Hansruedi, Vaduz

22 . Giger Walter, Au/ SG

23 . Domig Hubert, Triesen

24 . Friederich Oskar, Bischofszell

KK Flagelrad
KK Bambi

KK Edelweiss
KK Kinzig

KK Vaduzerholz
KK Kamor

KK Werdenberg
KK Thurella

25 . Neuherz Andreas, Rorschacherberg KK Abeggbuebe

26 . Hofmanner Hans, Gossau KK Guet-Holz
27 . Spiess Cornel, Tuggen KK Linth
28 . Bucher Caroline, St. Gallen
29 . Gretsch Elisabeth, Sulgen KK Freihof
30 . Helbling Herbert, Sulgen KK Freihof
31 . Eugster Werner, Wollerau KK Edelweiss
32 . Serratore Vincenzo, Frauenfeld KK Thurtal
33 . Zgraggen Jutta, Altdorf KK Kinzig
34 . Frei Paul, Steckborn KK Ideal
35 . Brénimann Erich, Langwiesen KK Flagelrad
Kategorie B3 24 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Tschurr Antonia, Felsberg KK Sulai
2 . Leitinger Thomas, Sennwald KK Vaduzerholz
3 . Janigg Nikolaus, Schiers KK National
4 . Schlums Wolfgang, Felben KK Thurtal
5. Tanner Josias, Altnau KK Ideal
6 . Gisler Agnes, Spiringen KK Kinzig
7 . Thomi Katrin, Kerzers KK Léwen
8 . Meier Bethli, Balgach KK Sonnenberg
9. Abrecht Doris, Lengnau KK Rappenfluh
10 . Ludescher Karin, Pfyn KK Thurtal
ohne Auszeichnung
11 . Roner Hans, Altdorf
12 . Hofmanner Elisabeth, Gossau KK Guet-Holz
13 . Frutig Werner, Rapperswil KK Real
14 . Binder Jurg, Konstanz KK Frohsinn
15 . Bamert Werner, Tuggen KK Linth
16 . Di Cicco Antonella, Jona KK Real
17 . Gygax Magdalena, Rorschacherber KK Werdenberg
18 . Manhart Nelly, Murg KK Glarnisch
19 . Wirz René, Schoénenberg KK Freihof
20 . Martinet Elisabeth, Passugg
21 . Keienburg Heinz, Schaan KK Hilti
22 . Gamma Kurt, Altdorf KK Seerose

23 . Locher Flora, Grasswil
24 . Camenisch Daniel, Kloten
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KK Rappenfluh

Lizenz
38500
96001
98049
81148
71002
37010
47027
37003
67051
47105
47058
30019
05011
67013
67222
81023
67040
71010
67049
58002

10 Auszeichnungen

32232
37017
32094
67149
67173
71064
25036
47085
15016
67242

71100
47259
30014
67002
30007
30131
47022
30038
67067
32117
37027
71020
16091
89051

Holz TW

704
693
687
681
680
674
674
672
671
670
668
667
667
665
656
633
633
630
592
568

687
682
670
665
663
659
657
657
656
653

652
648
638
633
629
625
616
613
608
606
601
592
585
581
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Kategorie Altersklasse

1.

. Mdller Jakob, St.Gallen

. Heller Theresia, St.Gallen

. Keller Leo, Marstetten

. Embacher Alois, Zurich

. Geser Alois, Niederuzwil

. Brandli Walter, Jona

. Gubeli Ernst, Eschenbach
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14 .

15.

O N Ok, WODN

Nissen Heinz, Zuzwil

Bruderer Alfred, Eschlikon
Leitinger Kurt, Sennwald
Hubler Gottlieb, Zirich

Barth Niklaus, Zirich

Wirth Liselotte, Kronbuhl
Lenggenhager Jakob, Sirnach
Hutterer Hans, Jona

ohne Auszeichnung

16 .
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34 .
35.
36 .

Kategorie Gaste Damen
1.
2.
3.

Keller Jakob, Haag
Heller Kurt, St.Gallen
Gisler Karl, Spiringen
Wittwer Ernst, Riti
Huber Maria, Winterthur
Huwiler Ernst, Luzern
Amgwerd Josef, Goldau
Walker Albert, Altdorf
Stockli Hans, Luzern
Meier Josef, Schmerikon
Schob Elias, Gams
Gees Andreas, Zillis
Gotz Franz, Altstatten
Neff Trudy, Au
Vonlanthen Alois, Jona
Tschurr Sebastian, Felsberg

Fleischmann Albert, Rapperswil

Rey Hans, Amriswil
Zurbuchen Erna, St.Gallen
Lumpert Walter, Waldkirch
Immoos Karl, Bazenheid

Koch Silvana, Waldstatt
Parfuss Friederike, St. Gallen
Rindlisbacher Vreni, Freidorf

ohne Auszeichnung

4.
5.
6.

Schwegler Helga, St. Gallen
Murer Christine, St. Gallen
Streule Florence, Appenzell
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36 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Kamor

KK Dachspatzen
KK UZE

KK Meierisli

KK Linth

KK Linth

KK Am Bachtel
KK Vaduzerholz
KK Drauf

KK Letzi

KK Murg
KK Eschenholz

KK Werdenberg
KK Dachspatzen
KK Kinzig

KK Wintura
KK Fortuna
KK Schwanau
KK Uristier

KK Linth
KK Vaduzerholz

KK Kamor

KK Sonnenberg
KK Eschenholz
KK Sulai

KK Frohsinn
KK Dachspatzen
KK Guet-Holz

6 Teilnehmer/innen

Lizenz

15 Auszeichnungen

05043
47095
47056
47069
83047
47044
30111
30024
88002
37058
83080
83007
47167
67110
61053

47068
47055
71063
30138
96038
38139
61164
71117
38405
30040
37004
32247
47047
47104
61172
32240
30098
67136
47176
47283
47063

3 Auszeichnungen

00006
00005
00010

00007
00008
00009

00
12
21
00
00
00
00
00
16
00
03
00
12
03
00

00
09
00
24
07
00
00
00
01
30
24
30
18
30
27
18
30
18
09
16
24

Holz TW
444 19
436 13
426 9
425 12
423 13
416 13
41 M
411 6
410 7
409 3
409 3
402 11
400 10
400 8
400 7
398 7
393 5
392 11
392 3
391 7
386 3
385 6
384 8
383 6
380 3
378 3
378 3
374 9
373 3
372 4
372 1
371 2
368 0
360 3
359 5
359 2
495 5
461 3
460 5
429 3
399 2
377 2
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Kategorie Gaste Herren 7 Teilnehmer/innen

1. Koch Michael, Will
2 . Parfuss Max, St. Gallen
3. Koch Gustav, Waldstatt
ohne Auszeichnung
4 . Rindlisbacher Ueli, Freidorf
5. Schwegler Josef, St. Gallen
6 . Murer Andy, St. Gallen
7 . Weisshaupt Norbert, St. Gallen
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Lizenz
3 Auszeichnungen

00105
00103
00104

00107
00106
00108
00102

Holz TW

564
548
521

500
476
450
439

27
14
11

-~ 01 ©
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